
ONE SECOND TOTAL
    MOST STANDARD SIZES PAPER PAPER COST

2.5 C.I 1/16 PAGE $22.00 $15.00 $37.00

5 C.I 1/8 PAGE $44.00 $30.00 $74.00

7.5 C.I $66.00 $45.00 $111.00

10 C.I 1/4 Page $88.00 $60.00 $148.00

12.5 C.I $110.00 $75.00 $185.00

15 C.I 1/3 Page $132.00 $90.00 $222.00

20 C.I 1/2 Page $176.00 $120.00 $296.00

25 C.I $220.00 $150.00 $370.00

30 C.I 3/4 PG $264.00 $180.00 $444.00

35 C.I $308.00 $210.00 $518.00

40 C.I Full PG $352.00 $240.00 $592.00

         Front PG $420       Back PG $400     All Covers Include Color

Color charge is a one time charge per week.

UP TO  2 1/2 C.I / 1/16 PAGE $5.00

UP TO   5.C.I / 1/8 PAGE $10.00

UP TO  10.C.I / 1/4 PAGE $15.00

UP TO  20.C.I / 1/2 PAGE $25.00

UP TO 40.C.I / FULL PAGE $50.00

Color charge is a one time charge per week.


